WILLM UNIVERSITY

Gurugram | Greater Noida

Programme Fee & Scholarship Policy 2025

Programs After 10 + 2 Greater Noida Campus

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
Management					
BBA Hons	225000	225000	225000	225000	900000
BBA Hons Business Analytics (with HCL Tech)	240000	240000	240000	240000	960000
BBA Hons Accounting and Finance (with KPMG)	250000	250000	250000	250000	1000000
BBA Hons Management Technology (HCL Tech)	240000	240000	240000	240000	960000
BBA Hons Hospitality & Services Management	225000	225000	225000	225000	900000

Liberal Arts and Social Sciences

Psychology

Communication

Bachelors in Journalism and Mass Communication	184000	184000	184000	184000	736000
Bachelors in 30amailsmana Mass Communication	104000	104000	10-1000	10-1000	750000

Liberal Arts

BA Hons	184000	184000	184000	184000	736000
---------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------

Computer Science and Engineering

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
B Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	200000	200000	200000	200000	800000
B Tech in CSE - Cyber Security Cloud computing in collaboration with Microsoft	220000	200000	200000	200000	820000
B Tech CSE- iOS Mobile Application with ML and AR in Collaboration with SKLZ TECT LLP	250000	250000	250000	250000	1000000
B Tech in CSE-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning in collaboration with IBM	250000	250000	250000	250000	1000000
B Tech in CSE - Full Stack Web Development in collaboration with L&T EduTech	250000	250000	250000	250000	1000000
BCA	184000	184000	184000		552000
BCA Hons	184000	184000	184000	184000	736000
B-Tech Lateral		184000	184000	184000	552000

Engineering

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
Biotechnology /Bioinformatics/Food	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000
B Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000
B Tech in Electronics & Computer Engineering	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000
B Tech in Electrical & Computer Engineering	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000
B Tech in Mechanical Engineering	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000
B Tech in Robotics & Artificial Intelligence	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000
B Tech in Civil and Sustainable Infrastructure Engineering	190000	190000	190000	190000	760000

Law

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Total Fee
BA LLB	225000	225000	225000	225000	225000	1125000
BBA LLB	225000	225000	225000	225000	225000	1125000
LLB	150000	150000	150000			450000

School of Basics & Applied Sciences

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
BSc. Mathematics with Data Science	100000	100000	100000		300000
BSc. Mathematics with Financial Analytics	100000	100000	100000		300000
BSc. Environmental Science & Sustainability	100000	100000	100000		300000
BSc. Industrial Chemistry	100000	100000	100000		300000
BSc. Forensic Science	160000	160000	160000		480000
BSc. Agriculture	100000	100000	100000	100000	400000

Programs After Graduation at IILM University Greater Noida Campus

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Total Fee
Management			
Masters of Business Administration Dual Specialisation	585000	585000	1170000
Masters of Business Administration with HCL Tech	615000	615000	1230000
Masters of Business Administration with IIM Immersion	615000	615000	1230000
Masters of Business Administration With KPMG (Accounting and Finance)	670000	560000	1230000
Experiential Learning Opportunities at Greater Noida Campus:			
1-Month International Immersion	735000	735000	1470000
2-Week International Immersion in Dubai	675000	675000	1350000
MBA Management technology (Stem background)	635000	635000	1270000
Masters of Business Administration Single Specialisation	495000	495000	990000

Liberal Arts & Social Sciences

Psychology

MA Psychology	150000	150000	300000
MSc Psychology	150000	150000	300000
MA in Public Policy	150000	150000	300000

Communication

MA in Mass Communication	150000	150000	300000
--------------------------	--------	--------	--------

Computer Science and Engineering

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Total Fee
M Tech (Biotech, Bioinformatic, Semiconductor, Electronic and communication & Mechanical)	120000	120000	240000
MCA	120000	120000	240000
M-Tech (IILM Student)	97750	97750	195500

Engineering

Program	Year 1	Year 2	Total Fee
M Tech in Biotechnology	120000	120000	240000
M Tech in Bioinformatics	120000	120000	240000
M Tech in Semiconductor Technology	120000	120000	240000
M Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering	120000	120000	240000
M Tech in Mechanical Engineering	120000	120000	240000

Law

Program	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
LLM	184000				184000

School of Basics & Applied Sciences

Program	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
Msc Data Science	125000	125000			250000
Msc Industrial Chemistry	100000	100000			200000

Programs After 10 + 2 Gurugram Campus

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
Management					
BBA Hons	390000	390000	390000	390000	1560000
BBA Hons Hospitality & Services Management	390000	390000	390000	390000	1560000

Liberal Arts and Social Sciences

Psychology

BA (Hons)/BSc (Hons) Psychology	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000
BSc Dietetics And Nutrition	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000

Communication

Bachelors in Journalism and Mass Communication	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000
BA in Corporate Communication	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000
BSc in Animation and UI/UX	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000

Design

B Des in Fashion Design and Management	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000
B Des in Digital Product Design	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000
B Des in Interior Design	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000

Liberal Arts

Hospitality & Sports Management	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000
BA Hons	340000	340000	340000	340000	1360000

Computer Science and Engineering

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
B Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	270000	270000	270000	270000	1080000

Law

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Total Fee
BA LLB	340000	340000	340000	340000	340000	1700000
BBA LLB	340000	340000	340000	340000	340000	1700000

Programs After Graduation at IILM University Gurugram Campus

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Total Fee
Management			
Masters of Business Administration Dual Specialisation	615000	615000	1230000
MBA Dual Masters: Management with Law / Computer Science	615000	615000	1230000
Masters of Business Administration Single Specialisation	495000	495000	990000

Liberal Arts & Social Sciences

Psychology

MA/MSc Psychology	240000	240000	480000
MA Guidance And Counselling	240000	240000	480000
Masters Of Social Work (MSW)	240000	240000	480000

Communication

Masters in Mass Communication	240000	240000	480000
-------------------------------	--------	--------	--------

Liberal Arts

MA Liberal Arts	240000	240000	480000
MA Economics	240000	240000	480000
MA Public Policy	240000	240000	480000

Law

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
LLM	240000				240000

Computer Science and Engineering

Programme	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Fee
M.TechCSE specialization in Generative Al	240000	240000			480000

1. Merit Scholarships for Postgraduate (PG) Programs

Scholarships for MBA Program- Gurugram and Greater Noida Campus

Cate	gory	Criteria	Scholarship Percentage
	а	CAT/XAT Percentile 95 and above	100%
	b	CAT or XAT 90-94 percentile	80%
	С	CAT/XAT Percentile 85-89	60%
	d	CAT/XAT Percentile 80-84	40%
	е	CAT/XAT Percentile 70-79	20%
	f	CAT/XAT Percentile 60-69	10%
2	а	90% or above in Class 12th AND 80% and above in B.Tech/B.E OR 75% and above in B.Sc./BCA/B.Com/B.A AND MAT/CMAT 90 percentile and above	50%
3	а	Candidates scoring 80% and above in B.Tech/B.E or CMAT 80%ile and above	20%
	b	Candidates scoring 60% and above in B.Tech/B.E.	10%

Scholarships for Non-MBA PG Programmes

Gurugram and Greater Noida Campus

Category	Criteria	Scholarship Percentage
Category	Criteria	Scholarship Percentage
Category 3	90% & above aggregate* in CBSE/ ISC Board of Class XII and 75% in Graduation	20%

2. Scholarships after 10+2

1 On-Admission Scholarships:

- Scholarships begin in the 1st year of the program.
- For the 2nd year onwards, continuation scholarship rules apply.

2 Important Notes:

- The aggregate percentage for eligibility will be calculated based on marks scored in English and three academic subjects (com pulsorily including subjects of eligibility), excluding Physical Ed ucation, Fine Arts, Performing Arts, or any Vocational/Non- Written subjects. These subjects will be considered only for their respective select programs.
- Students are required to pay the full fees for Semester 1, and any excess amount due to the scholarship will be adjusted against the payment for Semester II.
- The grant of scholarships is subject to the approval of the Scholarship Committee.
- A limited number of scholarships are available on a first-come, first-served basis.
- Candidates securing the required percentages must fill out the IILM University Application Form.
- In the absence of relevant mark sheets, scholarship applications will not be considered.
- Scholarships will be granted only on the tuition fee.
- No two scholarships can be combined.

Scholarships Based on Class 12th Aggregate Gurugram Campus

Class 12th Aggregate	Scholarship Percentage
98% and above	100%
90% - 97.99%	50%
85% - 89.99%	30%
76% - 85.99% Aggregate in class X11 only for Engineering Programs.	20%
65% - 75.99% 65% - 75.9% Aggregate in class X11 only for Engineering Programs	10%
(Excluding Physical Education/ Fine Arts / Performing Arts / Vocational / non-written subjects)	

Scholarships Based on Class 12th Aggregate Greater Noida Campus

Class 12th Aggregate	Scholarship Percentage
96% and above	100%
90% - 95.99%	50%
86% - 89.99%	30%
76% - 85.99%	20%
65% - 75.99%	10%
(Excluding Physical Education/ Fine Arts / Performing Arts / Vocational / non-written subjects)	

^{*}Please Note: Aggregate percentage will be calculated on the basis of marks scored in English & three academic subjects (compulsorily including subjects of eligibility and excluding Physical Education, Fine Arts, Performing Arts or any Vocational/Non-Written subjects). These subjects will only be considered for their respective / select programs.

3. Scholarships Based on CUET Scores

For Gurugram and Greater Noida Campus

CUET Percentile Range	Scholarship Percentage
95 and above	40%
90 - 94.99	30%
80 - 89.99	20%
75 - 79.99	10%

4. Scholarships for B.Tech Applicants

Based on JEE Main Scores

JEE Main Score Range	Scholarship Percentage
96 - 100	100%
86-95	40%
76-85	30%
71-75	25%
66-70	20%
60-65	10%

5. Scholarships for Law Applicants

Based on CLAT or LSAT Scores

Score/Percentile	Scholarship Percentage
99 Percentile and Above	100%
95 - 98.99 Percentile	50%
80 - 94.99 Percentile	20%

6. Sports Scholarship Criteria

To be eligible for the Sports Scholarship, candidates must meet the following criteria:

- 1. Minimum Academic Eligibility: Applicants must fulfil the academic requirements outlined in the Admission Brochure for their respective program. Ensure you review the specific criteria for your chosen course to confirm eligibility.
- **3.** Participation Requirement: Candidates must demonstrate regular participation in their chosen sport for a minimum of three years. This includes involvement in international, local, state, or national level competitions. Documentation, such as certificates or letters from coaches, may be required to verify participation and level of achievement.

Category of players	Scholarship Percentage
International Participants	100%
National Participants (Gold, Silver, Bronze positions only)	50%
National Participants	25%

Continuation of Sports Scholarship

The Sports Scholarship is granted on an annual basis for the first year of the program. For continuation into the second and subsequent years, recipients must adhere to the following conditions:

- 1. Academic Performance: Scholars must maintain a minimum CGPA of 7 (or equivalent academic performance) and attendance of minimum 50% as specified in the scholarship policy. This ensures that student-athletes are balancing both their academic and athletic commitments effectively.
- **2. Sport Participation:** Continued eligibility requires ongoing active participation in the respective sport. Scholars must engage in competitions and training, demonstrating commitment to their sport.
- **3. Review Process:** Scholarship renewal will be subject to a review process at the end of each academic year. Recipients may be required to submit documentation of their academic performance and sports involvement.
- **4. Adherence to Policies:** Scholars must comply with all institutional policies and regulations, including any specific requirements set forth in the scholarship policy.

By meeting these criteria, scholars can secure their scholarship for the duration of their program, supporting their academic and athletic ambitions.

7. Martyr's Scholarship

100% tuition fee waiver for Wards of Martyrs of the program.

Criteria for Admission

The Martyr's Scholarship is designed to honor the sacrifices of those who have served the nation. To be eligible for this scholarship, candidates must meet the following criteria:

1. Academic Eligibility:

- Candidates must fulfill the minimum academic eligibility requirements for the respective program as outlined in the Admission Brochure.
- Candidates must also successfully pass through the selection process established by the institution.

2. Scholarship Amount:

• Selected students will receive a 100% scholarship on tuition fee, subject to the decision of the Scholarship Committee.

3. Fee Adjustment:

• The scholarship will be awarded after the candidate joins the program. Any excess fee paid by the student will be adjusted against the academic fees of the following year.

4. Documentation Requirement:

• The qualifying act that led to the martyrdom must be in the line of duty. Applicants are required to submit documentary evidence to substantiate their application and justify the scholarship.

5. Eligibility for Wards of Martyrs:

- The scholarship provides a 100% tuition fee waiver for the first year of the program for the wards of martyrs from the following organizations:
- Army
- Navy
- Air Force
- Assam Rifles
- Special Frontier Force
- Indian Coast Guard

- CRPF (Central Reserve Police Force)
- BSF (Border Security Force)
- ITBP (Indo-Tibetan Border Police)
- CISF (Central Industrial Security Force)
- SSB (Sashastra Seema Bal)
- State Police

8. Fee Waivers

Girls' Fee Waiver

To promote gender equality and encourage female education, a fee waiver of 10% is available for female students enrolled in any program. Key details include:

1. Eligibility:

- This waiver is applicable to female candidates who:
 - 1. Have a family income of less than ₹8 lakhs per annum.
 - 2. Income Certificate issued by competent authorities (e.g., Tehsildar, Revenue Officer)
- For continuation of 10% fee waiver from second year onwards, students must:
 - 1. Maintain a minimum 75% attendance record
 - 2. Achieve a minimum of 7.5 CGPA

- 3. Clear all previous-year subjects
- 4. Adhere to the institution's code of conduct
- 5. Meet program-specific requirements (if applicable)

To support students from diverse backgrounds, the following fee waivers are offered:

- 1. 10% Fee Waiver for Applicants from Kashmir & North East India: (First year tuition fee)
 - This waiver is available to candidates who are residents of Jammu and Kashmir or any of the North Eastern states of India.

2. 10% Fee Waiver for Children of Defence Personnel: (First year tuition fee)

• Children of active or retired defence personnel are eligible for a 10% fee waiver to acknowledge their contributions and sacrifices.

3. 10% Fee Waiver for Applicants from Nepal: (First year tuition fee)

• Applicants from Nepal will receive a 10% fee waiver to encourage international students to pursue their education with us.

4.10% Fee Waiver for Siblings: (First year tuition fee)

• The Fee waiver applies to siblings of currently enrolled students at the institution.

Important Notes:

• For the second year onwards, continuation of any scholarships will be subject to Scholarship Continuation Policy.

These initiatives aim to make education more accessible to students from various backgrounds and promote a diverse learning environment.

9. Fees Concession for Students of Haryana Domicile

In accordance with Section 35 & 36 of the Haryana Private Universities Act, 2006, IILM University offers fee concessions to students who are residents of Haryana.

Qualifying Examination and Eligibility Criteria

Eligibility	Scholarship Percentage
UG – Class XII with 90% & above and Family Income less than 3 Lakhs Per Annum	100%
UG – Class XII with 80% & above and Family Income less than 6 Lakhs Per Annum	50%
UG – Class XII or PG- Graduation with 75% & above and Family Income less than 8 Lakhs Per Annum	25%

Reservation and Fee Structure for Students from Haryana

100% tuition fee waiver for Wards of Martyrs of the program.

1. Seat Reservation:

- A minimum of **25**% **of seats** for admissions at the university shall be reserved for students of the State of Haryana.
- Within this quota, **10% of the seats** shall be specifically reserved for students belonging to the **Scheduled Castes** of Harvana.

2. Fee Structure for Haryana Domiciles:

- The fee structure for the 25% of students who are domiciles of Haryana shall be based on a meritcum-means approach and shall be allocated as follows:
 - 1. One-fifth (20%) of the 25% reserved seats shall be granted a full fee concession.
 - 2. Two-fifths (40%) of the 25% reserved seats shall be granted a 50% fee concession.
- 3. The remaining two-fifths (40%) of the 25% reserved seats shall be granted a 25% fee concession.

This structure aims to promote access to education for students from Haryana, ensuring that financial constraints do not hinder their academic pursuits

Documents needed: The documents for submission in case of those students seeking fee concession under Sec 36 of the Act, are as follows:

For continuation of fee waiver from second year onwards, students must:

- Maintain a minimum 75% attendance record
- Clear all previous-year subjects
- Adhere to the institution's code of conduct
- Meet program-specific requirements (if applicable)

10. IILM Employee Family Benefit Scholarship

1. Obiective:

 The IILM Employee Family Benefit Scholarship is designed to support the education of immediate family members of IILM employees by providing financial assistance for undergraduate (UG) and postgraduate (PG) programs at IILM University.

2. Scholarship Benefits:

- 50% scholarship on tuition fees for the entire duration of the program.
- Exclusive to immediate family members (blood relations) of IILM employees.

3. Eligibility Criteria:

- The candidate must be an immediate family member of a current full-time IILM employee (child, sibling, or spouse).
- The IILM employee must be actively employed at the time of the candidate's admission.
- The candidate must meet all academic and admission requirements of the selected program.

4. Terms & Conditions:

- This scholarship covers only tuition fees and does not include hostel, transport, or other charges.
- The candidate must maintain the required academic performance throughout the program to continue availing of the scholarship.
- IILM University reserves the right to modify or withdraw this scholarship policy at any time.

Continuation of Admission Scholarships

Scholarships are awarded on an annual basis, and eligibility for subsequent years of the program is contingent upon adherence to the scholarship policy. To ensure continued support, recipients must meet the following criteria:

1. 100% Scholarship:

- Students must attain a position within the top 5% of the merit list for their program.
- Maintain a minimum CGPA of 9.0 or higher.

2. 70% to 90% Scholarship:

- Students are required to consistently rank within the top 15% of the merit list.
- Maintain a minimum CGPA of 8.0 or higher.

3. 40% to 60% Scholarships:

- Recipients must secure a spot in the top 10% of the merit list.
- Maintain a minimum CGPA of 8.5 or higher.

4.10% to 30% Scholarships:

- Students are required to consistently rank within the top 20% of the merit list.
- Maintain a minimum CGPA of 8.0 or higher.

5. Attendance and Conduct:

- Students must maintain an attendance rate exceeding 75% in each semester.
- They should not face any academic or disciplinary restrictions during their course of study.

By adhering to these criteria, students can continue to benefit from their scholarships, supporting their educational journey and academic excellence.

Important Scholarship Notes

1. Single Scholarship Policy:

Students are not eligible to receive a combination of scholarships and concessions. Only one type
of scholarship or concession may be availed, and you will receive the option that offers the greater
benefit.

2. Application Requirements:

 To be considered for a scholarship, applications must be submitted with complete details in the prescribed format, along with the necessary Sports/Martyr Certificates and relevant documents.
 Incomplete applications will not be processed and will be cancelled.

3. Exclusions:

• Please note that scholarships in any category do not cover the costs of boarding and lodging

4. Fee Payment Process:

• In all scholarship categories, students are initially required to pay the full fees. Any excess amount resulting from the scholarship will be adjusted against the payment for Semester-II.

2. Approval Process:

• The grant of scholarships is subject to the approval of the Scholarship Committee.

3. Limited Availability:

• A limited number of scholarship seats are available, and they are granted on a first-come, first-served basis. Early application is encouraged.

4. Application Deadline:

• he deadline for applying for scholarships for all programs is August 31, 2025. Please ensure that your application is submitted by this date to be considered for a scholarship.



WIILM UNIVERSITY

Gurugram | Greater Noida

For further information on the range of programmes we offer, please visit our website or contact us at:

1 Knowledge Centre, Golf Course Road, Sector - 53, Gurugram 122003 Ph - 0124-2775656

- iilmgurugramofficial
- iilmuniversity
- school/iilm-university-gurugram

16 Knowledge Park II, Greater Noida, Noida - 201306 Ph: 080-468-05778 / 073-148-53037

- iilmgreaternoidaofficial
- iilmuniversity.greaternoida
- iilm-university-greater-noida

iilminstitute 🔰 iilminstitute in school/iilm 🕞



@iilm

www.iilm.edu